
 
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.58.50

Sportrevolver 44 mag Altersklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 30.11.2014 13:16 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 14 Poggel, Andreas  6425 SV Netphen e.V. 92 91 183 95 93 188 371

2 13 Hambürger, Christoph  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 85 99 184 86 100 186 370

3 8 Ebach, Andreas  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 87 90 177 94 93 187 364

4 11 Laermann, Manfred  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 91 90 181 94 89 183 364

5 12 Fuchs, Hans-Görg  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 91 87 178 91 93 184 362

6 5 Bankstahl, Stefan  6450 KUS Siegen 84 92 176 92 93 185 361

7 17 Sack, Stephan  6418 SV Herzhausen e.V. 86 95 181 89 90 179 360

8 10 Kempf, Norbert  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 87 89 176 93 88 181 357

9 16 Sacherow, Fredy  6418 SV Herzhausen e.V. 95 91 186 78 86 164 350
10 7 Bartscherer, Michael Dr.  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 85 85 170 91 83 174 344
11 15 Hatzig, Franz-Josef  6425 SV Netphen e.V. 78 85 163 90 90 180 343
12 3 Bohn, Klaus-Dieter  6450 KUS Siegen 81 87 168 82 89 171 339
13 19 Gessner, Dietmar  6444 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 92 85 177 76 81 157 334
14 4 Cleffmann, Benedikt  6450 KUS Siegen 80 79 159 71 89 160 319
15 21 Lorsbach, Horst  6444 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 67 82 149 89 80 169 318
16 1 Richter, Rudolf  6438 SV Weidenau 66 78 144 73 90 163 307
17 20 Gessner, Rolf  6444 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 78 69 147 81 75 156 303
18 2 Klein, Hermann-Josef  6438 SV Weidenau 72 72 144 78 76 154 298



 
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.58.10

Sportrevolver 44 mag Schützenklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 30.11.2014 13:15 Uhr 1.S. 2.S. 150 sek. 3.S. 4.S. 20 sek. Gesamt

1 6 Dilgert, Marco  6450 KUS Siegen 85 88 173 99 93 192 365

2 9 Falk, Henry  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 90 89 179 90 82 172 351

3 18 Wied, Pierre-Alexander  6418 SV Herzhausen e.V. 87 84 171 83 82 165 336



 
     in DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.58.10

Sportrevolver 44 mag Schützenklasse Seite: 1

Stand: 30.11.2014 13:15 Uhr Gesamt

1  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 1083 Ringen

11 Laermann, Manfred 364

12 Fuchs, Hans-Görg 362

10 Kempf, Norbert 357

2  6413 SpSch Freudenberg e.V. 1059 Ringen

8 Ebach, Andreas 364

9 Falk, Henry 351

7 Bartscherer, Michael Dr. 344

3  6418 SV Herzhausen e.V. 1046 Ringen

17 Sack, Stephan 360

16 Sacherow, Fredy 350

18 Wied, Pierre-Alexander 336

4  6450 KUS Siegen 1045 Ringen

5  6444 SV Meiswinkel e.V. 955 Ringen


